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Saturday   9:40 am Lanes 15 - 26Buffaloe Lanes North
Important Messages

Be sure to watch the website for information about the Youth league
www.buffaloelanesnorth.com/youth

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch Year-To-Date

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins WON
1 19 21 Derek Hoose 137 1 87 83 8461 4156 1245½
2 23 28 Daniel Blakey 121 17 55 112 8253 2640 1146½
3 17 1 Christina Smith 118 20 138 37 8709 6657 1367½
4 23 12 Emme Massingill 108 30 113 60 8381 5195 1213
5 18 6 Lorelai San Miguel 108 30 83 87 8231 3923 1075½
6 25 22 Emma Wainwright 100½ 37½ 104 68 8428 5029 1258½
7 25 7 Colton Howard 99½ 38½ 86 84 7910 4094 923½
8 16 30 Riley Haines 93½ 44½ 79 90 8143 3838 1090
9 24 27 Kassius Murphy 92 46 102 70 8284 4891 1138
10 22 3 Mason Carroll 87½ 50½ 128 46 8293 6142 1169
11 18 2 DJ Wilson 85½ 52½ 143 33 8907 6891 1429
12 15 20 Jack Pavic 82 56 108 64 8368 5185 1228½
13 15 36 Miracle Calloway 82 56 121 53 524 365 82
14 21 14 Nolan Fry 81½ 56½ 131 44 525 393 81½
15 16 15 Parker Davidson 76½ 61½ 111 62 8450 5315 1255½
16 17 29 Jermaine Palmer 76 62 58 109 7917 2650 865
17 20 33 Avery Baugham 76 62 78 91 509 236 76
18 26 16 Logan Williams 69½ 68½ 88 82 8509 4231 1285½
19 20 23 Shelby Taylor 69 69 81 89 3898 1819 420
20 20 9 Ben Bailey 63 75 116 57 8170 5560 1115
21 25 17 Kaitlyn Manley 62½ 75½ 116 57 8362 5614 1263½
22 24 13 Langdon Rochester 62½ 75½ 114 59 8667 5487 1356½
23 24 19 Karsyn McNeill 55½ 82½ 115 58 8146 5563 1092½
24 19 24 Santino Navarro 55 83 96 75 8536 4645 1314
25 22 18 Cyler Lucas 54½ 83½ 94 77 8248 4429 1073
26 21 8 Ben Kurtz 52½ 85½ 133 42 8130 6261 1086½
27 19 11 Nick McKeon 51 87 89 81 8051 4148 971
28 16 25 Garrett Woolard 50½ 87½ 140 36 8719 6742 1372
29 21 5 Tayven Tew 46½ 91½ 57 110 492 162 46½
30 26 10 Isaac Roush 40 98 105 67 7937 4913 899
31 18 26 Gavin Woolard 39½ 98½ 105 67 8239 5050 1104
32 15 4 Team 4 37 101 100 72 8142 4701 1029½
33 23 31 Team 31 0 138 100 72 0 0 0
34 22 32 Team 32 0 138 100 72 0 0 0
35 17 34 Team 34 0 138 100 72 0 0 0
36 26 35 Team 35 0 138 100 72 0 0 0
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Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
15-16 Santino Navarro 164 166 167 497 55 <---> Mason Carroll 175 182 169 526 87½
15-16 Jack Pavic 170 179 172 521 82 <---> Parker Davidson 176 195 138 509 76½
15-16 Emma Wainwright 211 191 157 559 100½ <---> Christina Smith 201 182 201 584 118
17-18 Kassius Murphy 186 178 170 534 92 <---> Tayven Tew 152 183 157 492 46½
17-18 Jermaine Palmer 187 156 171 514 76 <---> Kaitlyn Manley 164 189 150 503 62½
17-18 Garrett Woolard 163 149 176 488 50½ <---> Langdon Rochester 147 182 173 502 62½
19-20 Cyler Lucas 159 145 196 500 54½ <---> Ben Bailey 165 158 177 500 63
19-20 Lorelai San Miguel 169 209 176 554 108 <---> Nick McKeon 134 166 177 477 51
19-20 Logan Williams 161 176 175 512 69½ <---> Colton Howard 156 194 203 553 99½
21-22 Riley Haines 167 186 175 528 93½ <---> Derek Hoose 219 206 216 641 137
21-22 Gavin Woolard 185 146 124 455 39½ <---> Shelby Taylor 180 172 158 510 69
21-22 Daniel Blakey 210 184 192 586 121 <---> Karsyn McNeill 156 182 163 501 55½
23-24 Emme Massingill 201 196 163 560 108 <---> Nolan Fry 195 164 166 525 81½
23-24 Ben Kurtz 165 165 165 495 52½ <---> DJ Wilson 172 193 160 525 85½
23-24 Isaac Roush 162 162 162 486 40 <---> Team 4 166 161 143 470 37
25-26 Team 31 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Team 32 0 0 0 0 0
25-26 Avery Baugham 182 146 181 509 76 <---> Team 34 0 0 0 0 0
25-26 Team 35 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Miracle Calloway 169 158 197 524 82

Lane Assignments
15-16 15-16 15-16 17-18 17-18 17-18 19-20 19-20 19-20

Wk17  01/17* 20- 30   4- 25  36- 15   1- 26  29-  2  34-  6  24- 33  21-  9  11- 23
Wk18  01/24* 32- 15  12-  6  20- 29   5- 33  23- 34   2- 25   3-  1  17- 13   4-  7

* USBC Scratch Challenge Qualifying Week
21-22 21-22 21-22 23-24 23-24 23-24 25-26 25-26 25-26

Wk17  01/17* 14- 18   8-  3   5- 32  28- 19 12- 13  31- 27  22- 35 17- 16   7- 10
Wk18  01/24* 10- 22  31- 24 26- 30  16- 35   9-  8  21- 36  28- 18 27- 19  11- 14

* USBC Scratch Challenge Qualifying Week Individual High Averages
Boys 143.56 DJ Wilson 140.46 Garrett Woolard 133.33 Ben Kurtz
Girls 138.69 Christina Smith 116.96 Kaitlyn Manley 113.79 Emme Massingill

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 160 DJ Wilson 426 DJ Wilson 219 Derek Hoose 641 Derek Hoose
151 Nolan Fry 393 Nolan Fry 210 Daniel Blakey 586 Daniel Blakey
141 Garrett Woolard 388 Mason Carroll 203 Colton Howard 553 Colton Howard

Girls 163 Christina Smith 470 Christina Smith 211 Emma Wainwright 584 Christina Smith
144 Miracle Calloway 377 Emme Massingill 209 Lorelai San Miguel 560 Emme Massingill
142 Emma Wainwright 365 Miracle Calloway 201 Christina Smith 559 Emma Wainwright

201 Emme Massingill

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 221 DJ Wilson 556 Garrett Woolard 274 Cyler Lucas 670 Garrett Woolard
197 Garrett Woolard 518 DJ Wilson 265 DJ Wilson 650 DJ Wilson
189 Cyler Lucas 468 Ben Kurtz 235 Garrett Woolard 645 Kassius Murphy

Girls 183 Christina Smith 506 Christina Smith 248 Riley Haines 659 Christina Smith
164 Kaitlyn Manley 440 Kaitlyn Manley 231 Christina Smith 616 Emma Wainwright
162 Emme Massingill 417 Emme Massingill 226 Emme Massingill 609 Emme Massingill

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Christina Smith
Christina Smith 138 37 6657 48 432 380 163 144 163 470 584
2 - DJ Wilson
DJ Wilson 143 33 6891 48 453 401 139 160 127 426 525
3 - Mason Carroll
Mason Carroll 128 46 5663 44 400 352 129 136 123 388 526
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To Raise To Drop HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
4 - Team 4
VACANT 100 72 0 0 0 0
5 - Tayven Tew
Tayven Tew 57 110 115 2 175 169 42 73 a47 162 492
6 - Lorelai San Miguel
Lorelai San Miguel 83 87 3272 39 256 213 81 121 88 290 554
7 - Colton Howard
Colton Howard 86 84 3614 42 301 255 71 109 118 298 553
8 - Ben Kurtz
Ben Kurtz 133 42 4800 36 426 386 a123 a123 a123 369 495
9 - Ben Bailey
Ben Bailey 116 57 4912 42 353 307 109 102 121 332 500
10 - Isaac Roush
Isaac Roush 105 67 3479 33 337 300 a95 a95 a95 285 486
11 - Nick McKeon
Nick McKeon 89 81 2951 33 289 252 53 85 96 234 477
12 - Emme Massingill
Emme Massingill 113 60 3755 33 349 312 140 135 102 377 560
13 - Langdon Rochester
Langdon Rochester 114 59 5487 48 378 326 88 123 114 325 502
14 - Nolan Fry
Nolan Fry 131 44 393 3 399 392 151 120 122 393 525
15 - Parker Davidson
Parker Davidson 111 62 5232 47 368 317 114 133 76 323 509
16 - Logan Williams
Logan Williams 88 82 4231 48 308 256 79 94 93 266 512
17 - Kaitlyn Manley
Kaitlyn Manley 116 57 5614 48 353 301 108 133 94 335 503
18 - Cyler Lucas
Cyler Lucas 94 77 3667 39 323 280 82 68 119 269 500
19 - Karsyn McNeill
Karsyn McNeill 115 58 5563 48 353 301 99 125 106 330 501
20 - Jack Pavic
Jack Pavic 108 64 4903 45 329 280 106 115 108 329 521
21 - Derek Hoose
Derek Hoose 87 83 3940 45 284 235 133 120 130 383 641
22 - Emma Wainwright
Emma Wainwright 104 68 5029 48 326 274 142 122 88 352 559
23 - Shelby Taylor
Shelby Taylor 81 89 243 3 249 242 91 83 69 243 510
24 - Santino Navarro
Santino Navarro 96 75 4645 48 302 250 90 92 93 275 497
25 - Garrett Woolard
Garrett Woolard 140 36 6742 48 449 397 128 114 141 383 488
26 - Gavin Woolard
Gavin Woolard 105 67 5050 48 356 304 119 80 58 257 455
27 - Kassius Murphy
Kassius Murphy 102 70 4615 45 329 280 116 108 100 324 534
28 - Daniel Blakey
Daniel Blakey 55 112 2640 48 216 164 96 70 78 244 586
29 - Jermaine Palmer
Jermaine Palmer 58 109 1291 22 184 158 78 47 62 187 514
30 - Riley Haines
Riley Haines 79 90 3838 48 242 190 77 96 85 258 528
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To Raise To Drop HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
31 - Team 31
VACANT 100 72 0 0 v100 v100 v100 300 516
32 - Team 32
VACANT 100 72 0 0 v100 v100 v100 300 516
33 - Avery Baugham
Avery Baugham 78 91 236 3 238 231 91 55 90 236 509
34 - Team 34
VACANT 100 72 0 0 v100 v100 v100 300 516
35 - Team 35
VACANT 100 72 0 0 v100 v100 v100 300 516
36 - Miracle Calloway
Miracle Calloway 121 53 365 3 367 360 116 105 144 365 524

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Hunter Fincher 99 72 3897 39 209 447 278 654 95 90 72 257 470
Nicholas McBeth 82 88 496 6 102 265 184 511 0 0
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